
Date number Augmentation

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 2875819 9111

Thursday, April 2, 2020 2883968 8149

Friday, April 3, 2020 2892541 8573

Saturday, April 4, 2020 2901389 8848

Sunday, April 5, 2020 2909590 8201

Monday, April 6, 2020 2918663 9073

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 2927279 8616

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 2936284 9005

Thursday, April 9, 2020 2944180 7896

Friday, April 10, 2020 2953257 9077

Saturday, April 11, 2020 2961597 8340

Sunday, April 12, 2020 2969320 7723

Monday, April 13, 2020 2978467 9147

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2987913 9446

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 2996372 8459

Thursday, April 16, 2020 3005082 8710

Friday, April 17, 2020 3013984 8902

Saturday, April 18, 2020 3022560 8576

Sunday, April 19, 2020 3030710 8150

Monday, April 20, 2020 3039895 9185

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 3048867 8972

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 3057016 8149

Thursday, April 23, 2020 3065419 8403

Friday, April 24, 2020 3074171 8752

Saturday, April 25, 2020 3083047 8876

Sunday, April 26, 2020 3091073 8026

Monday, April 27, 2020 3100012 8939

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 3109258 9246

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 3117278 8020

Thursday, April 30, 2020 3126487 9209


